
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 June 2023

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 REDSHIFT CHARLIE Last start winner GOS, 06/06/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Callen 561709 2/12011P 2P 8P 2P 1PB22/07/2021

 2 ONE FINE FILLY 2 Last start winner RIC, 02/06/2023, R12, P 5/3N. Cherry 546436 3/1981P 7P 7Y 8P 8PB28/05/2020

 3 FAR EAST Last start placegetter GAR, 03/06/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Mcgeachie 553082 2/12133P 2P 1P 3P 4PD30/12/2020

 4 HODGSON 1 Last start placegetter MUS, 03/06/2023, R5, P 5/4T. Ball 556841 1/01982P 2P 3P 5P 3PB04/04/2021

 5 BRICK TOP 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 02/06/2023, R10, P 5/3N. Cherry 545002 2/11742P 3P 4P 4P 3PD10/04/2020

 6 SKETCHY IN BY Last start placegetter MUS, 03/06/2023, R8, P 5/2D. Burns 554300 4/2963P 4P 6P 8P 8PB26/12/2020

 7 ELITE RANDY 1 Last start placegetter MUS, 03/06/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/0932P 7P 8P 6P 8PD03/07/2020

 8 KIMMY CAMARO Last start placegetter MAT, 22/05/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Stewart 547309 4/3903P 8P 6P 7P 8PB05/04/2020

 9 TINY SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/05/2023, R6, P 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 14/91738P 3M 2P 4P 7MB11/09/2018

 10 WHAT ABOUT PABLO Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R6, P 5/2S. Stewart 555781 3/21536P 2P 8P 1P 7PD22/02/2021

 11 REDSHIFT ECHO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/06/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Callen 561707 2/11207P 1P 5P 6P 6PB22/07/2021

 12 SOLAR NOVA Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R11, P 5/3R. Williams 548326 2/11147P 4P 3P 5P 4PB03/05/2020

 13 HOOKED ON JACK Weighted points score MUS, 03/06/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Rees 552730 4/01052P 8P 7P 5P 5PD21/12/2020

 14 PURE VISION Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R8, P 5/1K. Ollerton 533481 4/3907P 3P 6P 7P 8PB18/04/2019

 15 NITRAM SHIMMER Weighted points score MUS, 27/05/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/0846P 5P 7P 5P 4PB03/10/2019

 16 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 06/06/2023, R8, P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2848P 6P 4P 4P 5PB31/07/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 June 2023

P FFA 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PEACE VALLEY 1 Last start winner GAR, 02/06/2023, R1, P 1/2B. Moroney 544492 15/142911P 3P 4P 7P 1PB14/03/2020

 2 GATE SAID NO 2 Last start winner GAR, 03/06/2023, R3, P 3/1/2B. Allen 541871 6/52191P 5P 1P 3P 4PB24/01/2020

 3 JOKEY Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R9, P 3/1/1J. Macindoe 529814 13/112797P (FEL)P 4P 3P 2PB11/01/2019

 4 NATION'S ROCK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/06/2023, R4, P 3/1/1N. Holloway 532755 14/112776P 1M 1P 1P 2PD11/04/2019

 5 ARE EIGHT 2 Weighted points score MUS, 27/05/2023, R10, P 3/1/1B. Moroney 549716 8/71837P 2P 5P 1P 5PD20/09/2020

 6 ALL RUM Last start winner GAR, 03/06/2023, R4, P 4/1/2P. Akers 542197 15/142041P 2P 2P 6P 7PD28/01/2020

 7 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start placegetter GOS, 06/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/2S. Robertson 540445 12/102553P 2P 5P 4P 1PB09/12/2019

 8 BLAZING KOHANA 1 Weighted points score MUS, 27/05/2023, R3, P 4/1/1B. Moroney 552328 9/81775P 6P 5P 7P 3PB27/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 June 2023

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ONCE OR TWICE Last start placegetter GAR, 02/06/2023, R2, P M/1S. Kedwell 555157 0/01402P 2PD11/02/2021

 2 BALLYNEALE BULL Last start placegetter MUS, 06/05/2023, R1, P M/1T. Desira 558455 0/01342PD27/04/2021

 3 STRATAVON MINNIE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 06/06/2023, R1, P M/1D. Leard 556068 0/0963P 6P 4P 3PB20/02/2021

 4 AYLA Last start placegetter GAR, 03/06/2023, R2, P M/1P. Grover 551066 0/0922P 3P 4P 5P 8PB06/11/2020

 5 BLUE BOUNTY Last start placegetter GAR, 26/05/2023, R4, P M/1B. Dwyer 562152 0/0793P 7PB18/07/2021

 6 IDENTITY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MUS, 20/05/2023, R2, P

GAR, 13/05/2023, R1, P

M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/01066P 3P 2P 3P 7PB12/09/2020

 7 FRANK CHANA First start M/1T. Ball 557936 0/00D06/04/2021

 8 MAGGIE JEAN First start M/1J. Chandler 565993 0/00B04/08/2021

 9 SUDI Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 13/05/2023, R2, Y M/1J. Hawkins 554421 0/0584YD24/01/2021

 10 MOREE GIRL Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 06/05/2023, R1, P M/1S. Rees 559206 0/0337PB30/04/2021

 11 SPIRITS ABOVE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 03/06/2023, R2, P M/1L. Kilby 563929 0/0337PB11/10/2021

 12 CALL ME FRANKIE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 03/06/2023, R2, P M/1B. Sloan 554345 0/0258PD29/01/2021

 13 CHEVY GOLD GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R3, P M/1J. Manuel 553747 0/01024P 4P 4P 3P 2YB01/01/2021

 14 I'M LITTLE TOO Weighted points score GOS, 02/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Flipp 555050 0/0687P 4P 5P 3P 8PB12/02/2021

 15 REDSHIFT BRAVO Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2023, R4, P M/1T. Callen 561712 0/0574P 5P 5PD22/07/2021

 16 DEBBIE KNOWS Weighted points score DUB, 16/05/2023, R2, P M/1C. Kedwell 556913 0/0575P 4PB03/04/2021

 17 TREACHEROUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R2, P M/1R. Patterson 543979 0/0548P 4P 5P 6P 5PB20/03/2020

 18 HAVE FAITH Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R2, P M/1S. Doherty 544593 0/0466P 8P 4PB01/02/2020

 19 RAB'S SHOUT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R1, P M/1S. Rees 552732 0/0445P 7PD21/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 June 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CHEVY LOWRIDER Last start winner GOS, 06/06/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Manuel 553737 4/31921P 4P 2P 6P 2PD04/01/2021

 2 ONE FINE FILLY 1 Last start winner RIC, 02/06/2023, R12, P 5/3N. Cherry 546436 3/1981P 7P 7Y 8P 8PB28/05/2020

 3 HE'S ALL GONE Last start placegetter GAR, 03/06/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Mcgovern 539739 8/32433P 4P 2P 1P 1PD25/11/2019

 4 CHARMING SPIRIT Last start placegetter GUN, 25/05/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Martin 538950 6/32012P 2P 4P 2P 4PD10/08/2019

 5 HODGSON 2 Last start placegetter MUS, 03/06/2023, R5, P 5/4T. Ball 556841 1/01982P 2P 3P 5P 3PB04/04/2021

 6 KING KAINANE Last start placegetter GOS, 06/06/2023, R12, P 5/3R. Delaney 557234 7/11923P 1P 2P 6P 7PD28/03/2021

 7 BRICK TOP 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 02/06/2023, R10, P 5/3N. Cherry 545002 2/11742P 3P 4P 4P 3PD10/04/2020

 8 CALL ME SMILEY Last start placegetter MUS, 03/06/2023, R8, P 5/2S. Rees 536372 6/21682P 5P 4P 1P 5PD17/07/2019

 9 GEORGE'S LUCK Last start placegetter TAR, 31/05/2023, R9, P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/31383P 8P 7P 7P 2PB25/10/2019

 10 ELITE RANDY 2 Last start placegetter MUS, 03/06/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/0932P 7P 8P 6P 8PD03/07/2020

 11 TINY SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/05/2023, R6, P 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 14/91738P 3M 2P 4P 7MB11/09/2018

 12 DRAMA KIDS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/06/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Delaney 557238 2/11536P 1P 1P 4P 3PB28/03/2021

 13 EUREKA REMI Weighted points score GAR, 02/06/2023, R12, P 5/1A. Woods 545215 10/31478P 7P 3P 6P 5PB06/04/2020

 14 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R12, P 5/1B. Sloan 536409 4/31446P 4P 5P 2P 3PD22/07/2019

 15 KRYPTO CURLY Weighted points score GOS, 06/06/2023, R8, P 5/3D. Leard 556067 2/11416P 2P 6P 4P 3PD20/02/2021

 16 YORE CHEVY Weighted points score GUN, 04/06/2023, R4, P 5/2M. Smith 550611 4/21385P 6P 4P 3P 3PD17/10/2020

 17 WINIFRED ENA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/06/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Woods 543185 4/31298P 7P 2P 3P 6PB07/03/2020

 18 IS A COCO Weighted points score MUS, 03/06/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Ball 558826 5/31235P 5P 5P 4P 3PB22/02/2021

 19 REDSHIFT ECHO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/06/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Callen 561707 2/11207P 1P 5P 6P 6PB22/07/2021

 20 ASHYAH 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/06/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 3/01145P 3P 5P 5P 6PB29/08/2019

 21 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2023, R7, P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5924P 5P 6P 4M 7PD17/03/2017

 22 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R3, P 5/1T. Callen 545544 4/3844P 7P 5P 4P 8PB10/04/2020

 23 STARLIGHT SOPHIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/05/2023, R6, P 5/2K. Schmitzer 540119 4/2816P 8P 4P 7P 4PB24/07/2019

 24 HAPPY POTTER Weighted points score GAR, 02/06/2023, R11, P 5/2A. Woods 553231 3/2755P 7P 7P 6P 5PD08/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 June 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MAXWELL KNOWS Last start placegetter GAR, 02/06/2023, R3, P M/1C. Kedwell 562154 0/0982P 5P 6P 3PD18/07/2021

 2 STRATAVON MINNIE 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 06/06/2023, R1, P M/1D. Leard 556068 0/0963P 6P 4P 3PB20/02/2021

 3 HARD STYLE LADY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/06/2023, R3, P M/1J. Edwards 561226 0/0863P 3P 7P 7PB20/06/2021

 4 OUR CASEY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MUS, 03/06/2023, R2, P

MUS, 27/05/2023, R2, P

MUS, 20/05/2023, R2, P

M/1S. Rees 553808 0/01562P 3P 2P 2P 2PB20/01/2021

 5 DOUBLE FERNANDO First start M/1G. Kedwell 561620 0/00D07/07/2021

 6 TRUE INSPIRATION First start M/1S. Eaton 564382 0/00B31/10/2021

 7 MOLLY CAMILLE Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 16/04/2023, R1, P M/1R. Walters 565185 0/0337PB08/09/2021

 8 MANDY'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 02/06/2023, R3, P M/1G. Robertson 551570 0/0706P 6P 7P 2P 6PB03/11/2020

 9 TREACHEROUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R2, P M/1R. Patterson 543979 0/0548P 4P 5P 6P 5PB20/03/2020

 10 BAM Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2023, R1, P M/1K. Schmitzer 551778 0/0485P 6P 8P 5PD25/11/2020

 11 MR. LOVER LOVER Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R1, P M/1S. Watkin 550639 0/0486P 5PD23/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 June 2023

P NG1-4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PEACE VALLEY 2 Last start winner GAR, 02/06/2023, R1, P 1/2B. Moroney 544492 15/142911P 3P 4P 7P 1PB14/03/2020

 2 LIKEABLE ROGUE Dropping in grade GAR, 02/06/2023, R4, P 2/1/2J. Edwards 549717 17/162407P 6P 1P 4P 2PD20/09/2020

 3 MISS SILLAT Last start winner GAR, 27/05/2023, R12, P 3/1/2J. Magnisalis 542714 8/72191P 1P 5P 4P 3PB04/02/2020

 4 GATE SAID NO 3 Last start winner GAR, 03/06/2023, R3, P 3/1/2B. Allen 541871 6/52191P 5P 1P 3P 4PB24/01/2020

 5 BELMONT BULLET Last start Provincial winner GAR, 28/04/2023, R9, P 3/1/2J. Mcfadyen 547847 12/53061P 7C 1C 7C 1CD03/07/2020

 6 NATION'S ROCK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/06/2023, R4, P 3/1/1N. Holloway 532755 14/112776P 1M 1P 1P 2PD11/04/2019

 7 ARE EIGHT 1 Weighted points score MUS, 27/05/2023, R10, P 3/1/1B. Moroney 549716 8/71837P 2P 5P 1P 5PD20/09/2020

 8 BLAZING KOHANA 2 Weighted points score MUS, 27/05/2023, R3, P 4/1/1B. Moroney 552328 9/81775P 6P 5P 7P 3PB27/11/2020

 9 SALEM SWEETHEART Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2023, R5, P 4/1/2A. Woods 553225 5/41757P 5P 4C 2P 1PB08/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 June 2023

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NABIAC SUNSET 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/06/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Woods 551781 2/01802P 2P 3P 4P 4PB25/11/2020

 2 CHOPPING IN Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Jobson 538632 5/41984P 2P 4P 2P 3PD25/10/2019

 3 NUT WING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2023, R8, P 5/3E. Borg 544699 5/11763P 6C 3P 5P 2PD04/04/2020

 4 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/06/2023, R3, P 5/3P. Blake 539695 3/11743P 1P 5P 3P 7PD17/09/2019

 5 DRAMA KIDS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/06/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Delaney 557238 2/01536P 1P 1P 4P 3PB28/03/2021

 6 STYLISH MINK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/06/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Edwards 561223 1/01384P 2P 7P 2P 8PB20/06/2021

 7 ORSON DUKE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/05/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Jobson 550904 1/01335P 3P (FEL)P 4P 3PD17/08/2020

 8 WINIFRED ENA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/06/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Woods 543185 4/01298P 7P 2P 3P 6PB07/03/2020

 9 PEARLY TEARS Weighted points score GOS, 18/04/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Ivers 557759 1/0124(FEL)P 4P 1PB01/04/2021

 10 ASHYAH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/06/2023, R8, P 5/3M. Popowski 539456 3/11145P 3P 5P 5P 6PB29/08/2019

 11 MOPOKE Weighted points score GAR, 02/06/2023, R9, P 5/2A. Woods 553226 3/21116P 5P 5P 3P 6PB08/12/2020

 12 STARLIGHT SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/05/2023, R6, P 5/3K. Schmitzer 540119 4/1816P 8P 4P 7P 4PB24/07/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 June 2023

P MX 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SUGAR JACK Last start placegetter MAT, 05/06/2023, R4, P 5/3R. Browne 543976 2/11083P 4P 6P 6P 6PD20/03/2020

 2 NABIAC SUNSET 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/06/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Woods 551781 2/01802P 2P 3P 4P 4PB25/11/2020

 3 STYLISH MINK 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/06/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Edwards 561223 1/01384P 2P 7P 2P 8PB20/06/2021

 4 ORSON DUKE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/05/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Jobson 550904 1/01335P 3P (FEL)P 4P 3PD17/08/2020

 5 KHALEESI'S JEWEL Weighted points score GAR, 02/06/2023, R7, P 5/4P. Mattress 549395 1/0993P 5P 8C 5P 8PB13/09/2020

 6 DIXIE DIVA Weighted points score GOS, 06/06/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Walters 543667 2/0905P 4P 4P 6P 6PB15/03/2020

 7 EXIT FORWARD 1 Weighted points score M/1R. Mccolm 551848 0/00B30/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 June 2023

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FASCINATE MEL Weighted points score WPK, 20/05/2023, R8, C 2/1/2N. Holloway 543676 20/153922C 2P 5C 2C 3CB17/03/2020

 2 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2023, R9, M 2/1/2J. Porter 529546 24/193055M 3P 1P 1M 2PD06/12/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 June 2023

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HARD STYLE LADY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/06/2023, R3, P

GAR, 27/05/2023, R2, P

M/1J. Edwards 561226 0/0863P 3P 7P 7PB20/06/2021

 2 EXIT FORWARD 2 First start M/1R. Mccolm 551848 0/00B30/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 June 2023

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WE BACK Last start placegetter GOS, 06/06/2023, R4, P 4/1/2S. Boyd 541379 13/13123P 1P 1P 5C 1PD08/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 June 2023

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LIKE WILDFIRE Last start winner GAR, 03/06/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Ivers 557756 5/32761P 1P 1P 1P 1PD01/04/2021

 2 NUT WING 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/06/2023, R8, P 5/2E. Borg 544699 5/21763P 6C 3P 5P 2PD04/04/2020

 3 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 05/06/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Blake 539695 3/01743P 1P 5P 3P 7PD17/09/2019

 4 MAJOR FORCE Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2023, R8, P 5/4B. Keene 543955 5/01146P 4P 6P 7P 2PD24/03/2020
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